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Class

Supernova
RS Aero 7
Supernova
Supernova
Supernova
Supernova
Laser Vago XD
Gull

Laser Vago XD
Supernova
RS Aero 7

RS 300

RS Vareo
Osprey

Topaz Xenon
Supernova
Gull s/h
Fireball

RS Aero 9

RS 200
Topaz Omega
Supernova
Gull

RS 300

SailNo HelmName

1319
4322
1017
1325
1304
1215
525
2931
699
1258
2107
362
650
1285
4222
536
2711
15105
2107
1125
7445
1003
2869
406

Winter Series 11:30 2023

Haversham S C

11:30 Final Results - General Handicap

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 3, To count: 4, To qualify: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName PY  Win01 Win02 Win03 Win04 Win05 Win06
29/10/2023 11:30 12/11/2023 11:30 19/11/2023 11:30 26/11/2023 11:30 03/12/2023 11:30 10/12/2023 11:30
Sean Muldoon 1077 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 1.0 2.0 (5.0) 1.0
Luke Anderson 1063 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 2.0 3.0 (7.0) 3.0
Marc Sandham 1077 3.0 2.0 3.0 (25.0 DNC) 1.0 (7.0)
Adrian Lumb 1077 (25.0 DNC) 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 (25.0 DNC)
Barrie Lyman 1077 2.0 (25.0 DNC) (9.0 DNF) 4.8 OOD (6.0) 2.0
Mike Malcolm 1077 (5.0) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 5.0 3.0 5.0
Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 7.0 (9.0) 6.0 7.0 9.0 (25.0 DNC)
Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 8.0 (25.0 DNC) 5.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 9.0
Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 9.0 (25.0 DNC) 9.0 DNF 8.0 10.0 (11.0)
lan Howett 1077 1.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 4.0
Bailey Coulson Bland 1063 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 8.0 6.0
David Coulson 965 6.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 8.0
Nigel Tebbutt 1093 (25.0 DNC) 1.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Matt Trinder Crew 974 (25.0 DNC) 6.0 (25.0 DNC) 6.0 (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC
Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 4.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 13.0 DNF
David Allen 1077 (25.0 DNC) 4.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Robin Smith 1341 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 4.0 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Vic Hardingham Rachel Hardingham 1000 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 4.0 25.0 DNC
Dave Coulson 1010 (25.0 DNC) 5.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Marcus Pakes Patrick Pakes 1066 (25.0 DNC) 7.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 (25.0 DNC) 8.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Lawrence Hills 1077 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
Gillian Thompson Helen Miles 1363 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 10.0
Jack Mawson 965 (25.0 DNC) 10.0 (25.0 DNC) (25.0 DNC) 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC
2023 RYA & Club Handicaps.
Win01 - 29/10/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1258 lan Howett 1077 45.30 5 0.42.15 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 45.40 5 0.42.24 0.00.10 1080.945 2.0
3 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 47.41 5 0.44.16 0.02.11 1128.68 3.0
4 Topaz Xenon 4222  Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 49.30 5 0.45.02 0.03.04 1171.681 4.0
5 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm 1077 48.38 5 0.45.09 0.03.08 1151.167 5.0
6 RS 300 362 David Coulson 965 44.12 5 0.45.48 0.03.26 1046.229 6.0
7 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 50.37 5 0.46.21 0.04.29 1198.113 7.0
8 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 38.54 3 0.47.34 0.04.21 1534.626 8.0
9 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 52.46 5 0.48.19 0.06.38 1249.004 9.0
Win02 - 12/11/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 56.42 3 0.51.583 0.00.00 1093 1.0
2 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 57.19 3 0.53.13 0.01.27 1104.887 2.0
3 Supernova 1325  Adrian Lumb 1077 58.11 3 0.54.01 0.02.19 1121.594 3.0
4 Supernova 536 David Allen 1077 61.40 3 0.57.15 0.05.48 1188.742 4.0
5 RS Aero 9 2107 Dave Coulson 1010 58.32 3 0.57.57 0.06.08 1128.341 5.0
6 Osprey 1285  Matt Trinder Crew 974 58.55 3 1.00.29 0.08.23 1135.73 6.0
7 RS 200 1125  Marcus Pakes Patrick Pakes 1066 48.15 2 1.07.54 0.11.23 1395.165 7.0
8 Topaz Omega 7445 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 54.17 2 1.14.22 0.16.25 1569.621 8.0
9 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 57.53 2 1.19.31 0.20.07 1673.716 9.0
10 RS 300 406 Jack Mawson 965 59.08 2 1.31.55 0.25.46 1709.861 10.0
Win03 - 19/11/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 54.46 6 0.50.51 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 RS Aero 7 4322  Luke Anderson 1063 52.59 5 0.59.49 0.07.56 1250.316 2.0
3 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham 1077 53.43 5 0.59.51 0.08.05 1267.622 3.0
4 Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb 1077 54.53 5 1.01.09 0.09.15 1295.153 4.0
5 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 48.12 3 1.10.44 0.13.33 1895.73 5.0
6 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 55.45 4 1.16.35 0.18.44 1644.506 6.0
7 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 DNF 9.0
7 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 DNF 9.0
Win04 - 26/11/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb 1077 57.48 7 0.53.40 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 58.20 7 0.54.10 0.00.32 1086.938 2.0
3 RS Aero 7 4322  Luke Anderson 1063 58.03 7 0.54.37 0.01.00 1081.658 3.0
4 Gull s/h 2711  Robin Smith 1341 52.23 5 0.54.41 0.00.59 1366.498 4.0
5 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 OOD 4.8
6 Supernova 1215  Mike Malcolm 1077 60.32 7 0.56.12 0.02.44 1127.931 5.0
7 Osprey 1285 Matt Trinder Crew 974 54.12 6 1.04.55 0.09.24 1178.24 6.0
8 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 51.38 5 1.06.12 0.09.46 1346.933 7.0
9 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 57.31 5 1.13.44 0.15.39 1500.409 8.0
Win05 - 03/12/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham 1077 34.25 2 0.31.57 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1325  Adrian Lumb 1077 44.48 2 0.41.36 0.10.23 1401.925 2.0
8 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm 1077 45.45 2 0.42.29 0.11.20 1431.654 3.0
4 Fireball 15105 Vic Hardingham Rachel Hardingham 1000 44.57 2 0.44.57 0.13.00 1406.619 4.0
5 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon 1077 49.22 2 0.45.50 0.14.57 154483 5.0
6 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 49.51 2 0.46.17 0.15.26 1559.955 6.0
7 RS Aero 7 4322  Luke Anderson 1063 50.04 2 0.47.06 0.16.06 1566.735 7.0
8 RS Aero 7 2107 Bailey Coulson Bland 1063 50.47 2 0.47.46 0.16.49 1589.162 8.0
9 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 32.10 1 0.58.55 0.14.43 2013.182 9.0
10 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 39.24 1 1.12.10 0.21.57 2465.887 10.0
Win06 - 10/12/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 51.49 3 0.48.07 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 52.00 3 0.48.17 0.00.11 1080.811 2.0
3 RS Aero 7 4322  Luke Anderson 1063 51.40 3 0.48.36 0.00.31 1073.882 3.0
4 Supernova 1258 lan Howett 1077 52.24 3 0.48.39 0.00.35 1089.124 4.0
5 Supernova 1215  Mike Malcolm 1077 52.45 3 0.48.59 0.00.56 1096.399 5.0
6 RS Aero 7 2107  Bailey Coulson Bland 1063 52.41 3 0.49.34 0.01.32 1095.014 6.0
7 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 53.52 3 0.50.01 0.02.03 1119.609 7.0
8 RS 300 362 David Coulson 965 51.30 3 0.53.22 0.05.04 1070.418 8.0
9 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 50.15 2 0.55.18 0.06.32 1566.656 9.0
10 Gull 2869  Gillian Thompson Helen Miles 1363 53.30 2 0.58.53 0.09.47 1667.982 10.0
11 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 48.00 2 1.05.56 0.12.58 1496.507 11.0
12 Topaz Xenon 4222  Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 DNF 13.0
Win07 - 17/12/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson 1063 57.57 5 0.54.31 0.00.00 1063 1.0
1 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 OOD 1.0
3 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 58.52 0.54.39 0.00.09 1079.815 2.0
4 Supernova 1258 lan Howett 1077 51.14 4 0.59.28 0.04.16 1174.742 3.0
5 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm 1077 53.24 4 1.01.59 0.06.26 1224.422 4.0
6 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 SBC 4.8
7 RS Aero 7 2107 Bailey Coulson Bland 1063 53.05 4 1.02.25 0.06.43 1217.161 5.0
8 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham 1077 54.02 4 1.02.43 0.07.04 1238.944 6.0
9 Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb 1077 55.47 4 1.04.45 0.08.49 1279.07 7.0
9 RS 300 362 David Coulson 965 SBC 7.0
11 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 56.53 3 1.09.33 0.12.18 1739.056 8.0
12 Supernova 1003  Lawrence Hills 1077 52.51 3 1.21.47 0.17.37 1615.748 9.0
13 Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling 1092 55.40 3 1.24.58 0.19.57 1701.86 10.0
14 Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 DNF 12.0
Scoring codes used
Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 25
DNF  Started but did not finish Varies
OOD Race officer/Race Assistant Varies
SBC Safety Boat Crew Varies
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Win07
17/12/2023 11:30

2.0

1.0

(6.0)
(7.0)

4.8 SBC
40
(10.0)
8.0
(12.0 DNF)
3.0

5.0

7.0 SBC
1.0 00D
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC
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25.0 DNC
25.0 DNC

Total

61.0
66.0
47.0
67.0
53.6
72.0
73.0
105.0
84.0
108.0
119.0
121.0
127.0
137.0
142.0
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154.0
154.0
155.0
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159.0
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160.0
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